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CEILTHMEEERE L 2BEE

Viral infections characterized by skin and
mucous wmembrane lesions

EFRUREONEERI J- 2 HA

Viral hepalitis
AN AN

Other wviral diseases
TOROD 4 LAER

Mycoses

EEn

Sequelae of infectivus sod parasidc diseases
BEBERUEE A EORY - KiGE

Others
FonBRBERTFERE

‘1 MNeoplasms

0201
0202

0203
0204
0205

D206

o207

HoE "

Malignant neoplasm of stmoach
W o AL

Malignant neoplasm of calon
ENORETRED H

Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction
and rectum
ERSHREBHITRRCARORIETRS S

Malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic
bile ducta
FRUFMRESOERS L g

Malignant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and
lung
W, RAELUMOSETEY

Malignant npeoplasm of hreast
HEOEMED LS

Malignant neoplasm of uterns
FHOBRERES

Tabla of Intemational Classification of Diseases for the use of MNational Health Insurance
EERERRAERERTRRE
I Ceriain infectious and parasilic diseases 0208 Malignant lymphoma
BRERUREhE i Y il
0101 Intestinal infeclivus  disenses 0209 Leukemia
M el g £ =Rk
0102 Tuberculosis 0210 Other malipnant neoplasms
sha EooBEERES
0103 Imfections with a predominantly sexual mndn |0211 Others
of fransmission RlESEHRUTolmoREth

M Diseases of the blood and blood — forming
organs and certain disorders Involving the
immuna mechanlsm
hEREnROEETS-REAMOEE

0301 Anemia
Wi

0302 Others
EofoiikR tGEhdoRBiE i aEEEoBE

w Endncﬁna. mulritional and metabolic  disorders
M, ERRURMER

Disorders of thyroid gland
Gik e H

0401

0402 Diabetes mellitus

R

0403 Others
FofhomaiE, EREURNMES

V Mental and behavioural disorders

RARKITHOMNS
0501 Vascular dementia and unspecified dementa
nFEERCEETHoRER
0502 Mental and  hehavioural disorders due ta

psychoachve substance wuse

WhEASERERIC L IMNREEFH oS

Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusional
disordery
RAieaals, SEMERERCERERET

Mood [affective] disorders
AAWWIRE (R3omeat)

0504

05056 MNewrotie, stress-related and somatoform

disorders
PEEREEE. AR -AMERERU S FRRERE



‘0806 Mantal retardation
e

"0507 Others
FOROWBRCETHORSE

V¥l Diseases of the nervous Ssyslem
REROKR

0601 Parkinson's disease
B Tl B

0602 Aleheimery disease
T AL e—1F

0603 Epilepsy
TAD A

10604 Cercbral palsy and other paralytdc syndromes

ikt e T A O F 03 f o R O 4 AT

0605 Disorders of autonomic nervous system
R el

0606 Others
(EOMOMBERORR

VI Diseases of the eye and adnexa
HMRUHEHOXR

0701 Cenjunctivitis

AL

‘0702 Cataract
B P

0703 Disorders of refraction and accomodation
B R UVHETORE

(704 Others
FoMolRRUMHEBEOES

VI Diseases of the ear and masloid process

HRUIHREOEM

0801 Otts externa
HEk

0802 Other disorders of extarnal ear
+oihofHES

0803 Otids media
| PEE

;0804 Othar diseases of middle esr and masteid

EooPRRAUARREORE

0805 Disorders of wvestibular Ffunction
Amm—l

U806 Other diseases of inner eay
T OhOMEER

0807 Others
FofhofiEs

¥ Diseases of the clrcufatory system
HREROESR

0901 Hypertensive discases
B EERY

0902 Ischaemic heart diseases
min e LES

0303 Other forms of beart disease
FoinlEE

0904 Subarachnoid haemorrhage
<LETFHM

0905 Intracerebral haemorrhage
Rimdid

0906 Ocelusion of precersbral and cerebral arteries

o

0907 Cerebral athecosclerosis
FERNBREE(L (ZE)

0908 Other cerchrovascular diseases
it o Fi iy T R M

0909 Atherosclerosis
BRE L (1F)

0910 Hemorrhoids
<74

0911 Hypolewsion
4 ofn. FE £

0912 Others
+ i1 o T8 W 35 5 0 MR

X Diseases ol the respiratory system
MREROER

1001 Acute nasopharyngitis |commen cold)
SERMIE (]

1002 Acute pharyngitds and tensillitis
SEAMEER FANRFERS

1003 Other acute upper respiratory infections
T oo B £ RHSRE

104 Pnewmonia
b

1005 Acute bronchits and bronchiolitis
AEEATEERU MBS E

1006 Allergic rhinitis
T L —{Eq&i



L 1007
]

1008
' 1009
1010

1011

1101

1102

1103

1104
1105
- 1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

Xn

1201

Chronic sinusitis

R EA R X

Broochilis, not specified as acute or chronic

ST AT AV EERR

Chronic obstructive pubmonary diseases
[RtEMEEEES

Asthmoa
e

Others
FTotoERERoRE

Diseases of the digeslive syslem
IHEBFROER

Dental caries

LY .|

Gingivitis and periodontal disease
WAL vERES

Other discases of teeth and supporfing

structures

 EFotho@E RUHOLHRE

Gastrc and dusdenal uleer
RRER RS

(Gastritis and duodemida
R0 AL St oo - E

Aleoholic liver disease
T o= EFEA

Chronic hepatitis. not  elsewhere classified
BIEFE (TAI—LEO SO EES)

Liver arrhosis

FAE (Taa—nitobo i)

Other diseases
oo ffER

of liver

Chelelithingis and cholecystiris
M TER UMD K

Diseases of
‘BN

{}t'na.ra.
FothoMtERoER

PROCTeAS

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous

ERRURTHBORS

Iofections of the skin
{issue

BARUETIRLRRE

and subcutaneous

lissua

1202

1203

xm

13m
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309

1310

X

1401
1402
1403
1404
1405

1406

Darmatitis and eczema

ERRUERE

Others
FrohobkERUETHE0ES

Diseases of lhe muscuioskeletal syslem and
conneclive lissue
GRERRUESHROER

Infammatory polyarthropathies
REMES REM TR

Arthrosis
MEE

Spoudylopathies
BHERE (WHEZ L)

Intorvertebral disc disorders
MR i

Cervirobrachial  ayndrome

HiiE R

Low black pain and ' sciatica
B R U R PR

Other dorsopathies
FO T ERE

Shoulder lesions
ROES

Disorders of bonme density and - structure
# o ERUINEORE

Others
FOMOFAERRURSILRORA

Diseases of the Genlourinary
REEBROEE

system

MNomerular diseases
HFEBEELARURRETMREIEESN

Benal filuve
|

Urolithiasis
REEDE

Other diseases of unnary system

FOMOREEROER

Hyperplasia of prostate
MR AEA (i)

Other  diseases qu mala
oo BiEttaoRi

genitol organs



1407

1408

iV

1601

1502

1503

1504

iw

1601

1602

X

Menopausal and postmenopausal disorders
BAERERUVRERINRS

Other disorders of breast and female
genital organs
ABRU EDhoRiEERORE

Pregnancy, childbith and the puerperium
M SHRRUEL L

Abortion
Wi B

Edema, proteinuvin and hypertensive
disorders in pregnancy, childbirth and
the puerperiwm

SEPBE

Single spontaneous delivery *

MEEBaR

Othors
EOROITE, MREUEL L

Certain conditions originadng in the perinatal
period
REM=RELLWE

Disorders related to pregpancy and fetal

growth
BERCHEARFMETIESE

Others
FoloMERcSE L RR

Congenital Malformalions, deformations and
chromosomal  abnommalilies

REHYE. TERUVLBEURR

Important : Mo, 1503 with asterisk

1701 -

1702

inm

1800

XK

1901
1502
1903
1504

1905

Congenital anomalies of beart

o 0 S K AT

Others
FOMOEETH, TREVRAHEIN

Symploms, signs and abnommal clinical and

laboratory findings, nol elsewhere dassified |
fgE BRRUREEERNR  RRETmRATHIC
SHThAZLLO

Symploms, signs and abnormal clinical and

laboratory findings, not elsswhere clasgified
g, BERURKERFARL - RERIEFATHRIE
FHShivoem

Injury, poisoning and cerdain other conseguencas
of exlernal causes
#iis PEXRVEOROABOER

Fracture

A if

Intracranial injury and injury
HEf @RV AROH N

to organs
Burns and comresions
BinRURE

Poisoning

i

Others
£ @i

is not coverad by the

National Health Insurance.

1503 B(+ENRERERFEIZEM I L ELEL,



